

Ref. GCWNNL/2024/\_\_\_\_\_

Dated \_\_\_\_

Following are the member of Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) Committee 2022-2023

Sr. No.	Name	Designation
1	Dr. R.P. Singh	Chairman IQAC (Principal)
2	Smt. Sharmila	Coordinator
3	Dr. Dalip Singh	Sr. Faculty Member
4	Smt. Priyanaka	Sr. Faculty Member
5	Sh. Hari Kisan	Sr. Faculty Member
6	Sh. Satvir Singh	Administrative Officer
7	Sh. Sunita Shukla	Local Society
8	Dr. Raman	Alumni
9	Ms. Neha Jangir	Student

Principal Govt. College for Women Narnaul





Ref. GCWNNL/2024/\_\_\_\_\_

Dated \_\_\_\_

Following are the member of Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) Committee 2020-2021

Sr. No.	Name	Designation
1	SH. R.K. Yadav	Chairman IQAC (PRINCIPAL)
2	Sh. Gian Chand	Coordinator
3	Dr. R.P. Singh	Sr. Faculty Member
4	Smt. Aliya S. Khan	Sr. Faculty Member
5	Smt. Sharmila	Sr. Faculty Member
6	Dr. Dalip Singh	Sr. Faculty Member
7	Sh. Satvir Singh	Administrative Officer
8	Smt. Sunita Yadav	Local Society
9	Smt. Jyoti	Alumni
10	Ms. Shubhanshi	Student

mizn

Principal Govt. College for Women Narnaul



State



Ref. GCWNNL/2024/\_\_\_\_\_

Dated \_\_\_\_

Following are the member of Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) Committee 2019-2020

Sr. No.	Name	Designation
1	Sh. Gian Chand	Chairman IQAC (PRINCIPAL)
2	Dr. R.P. Yadav	Coordinator
3	Smt. Sushma	Sr. Faculty Member
4	Sh. Udai Singh	Sr. Faculty Member
5	Dr. R.P. Singh	Sr. Faculty Member
6	Sh. Satvir Singh	Administrative Officer
7	Sh. Hari Kisan	Local Society
8	Smt. Jyoti	Alumni
9	Ms. Sanjogita	Student

Principal Sowt, Collegt for Woman Marnaul Principal Govt. College for Women Narnaul



Ref. GCWNNL/2024/\_\_\_\_\_

Dated \_\_\_\_

Following are the member of Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) Committee 2018-19

Sr. No.	Name	Designation
1	Sh. R.K. Yadav	Chairman IQAC (PRINCIPAL)
2	Dr. R.P. Yadav	Coordinator
3	Smt. Sushma	Sr. Faculty Member
4	Sh. Udai Singh	Sr. Faculty Member
5	Dr. R.P. Singh	Sr. Faculty Member
6	Sh. Satvir Singh	Administrative Officer
7	Sh. Hari Kisan	Local Society
8	Smt. Radhika	Alumni
9	Ms. Nazima Rana	Student

mizn

Principal Govt. College for Women Narnaul

